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1.000,001.000,000000186/2022GUILHERME ROCHA BISPO00000120000152/202202/12/20220000263

3.327,463.327,460000148/2021V. VALBUZI-ME - LOK CAR00000120000066/202205/12/20220000264

9.187,0511.113,320000009/2022DIVERSOS SERVIDORES00000030000174/202219/12/20220000265

4.925,484.925,480000233/2021E&L PRODUCOES DE SOFTWARE LTDA00000120000153/202219/12/20220000266

499,52910,000000110/2021DIVERSOS SERVIDORES00000030000184/202119/12/20220000267

884,00884,000000199/2022ZENILDA MARTINS FERREIRA NOVAIS00000030000175/202219/12/20220000268

250,00250,000000006/2022DIVERSOS SERVIDORES00000130000176/202219/12/20220000269

4.667,584.667,580000010/2022INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL00000040000182/202220/12/20220000270

438,47438,470000035/2022SUPERMERCADO MECOL LTDA - ME00000090000053/202221/12/20220000271

46,9346,930000035/2022SUPERMERCADO MECOL LTDA - ME00000090000052/202221/12/20220000272

603,65603,650000035/2022SUPERMERCADO MECOL LTDA - ME00000090000051/202221/12/20220000273

125,76125,760000002/2022O.I. S.A.00000120000123/202222/12/20220000274

133,08133,080000002/2022O.I. S.A.00000120000172/202222/12/20220000275

183,89183,890000003/2022EDP ESPIRITO SANTO DISTRIBUIDORA DE ENERGIA S/A00000120000065/202222/12/20220000276

183,79183,790000003/2022EDP ESPIRITO SANTO DISTRIBUIDORA DE ENERGIA S/A00000120000171/202222/12/20220000277

100,88100,880000004/2022CESAN-COMPANHIA ESPIRITO SANTENSE DE SANEAMENTO00000120000004/202222/12/20220000278

14.808,2817.756,000000009/2022DIVERSOS SERVIDORES00000030000185/202222/12/20220000279

1.426,401.426,400000009/2022DIVERSOS SERVIDORES00000030000186/202222/12/20220000280

2.250,002.250,000000006/2022DIVERSOS SERVIDORES00000130000187/202222/12/20220000281

25.533,5532.850,000000008/2022DIVERSOS VEREADORES MUNICIPAIS00000030000188/202222/12/20220000282

2.474,373.604,440000110/2021DIVERSOS SERVIDORES00000030000184/202122/12/20220000283

1.010,891.010,890000009/2022DIVERSOS SERVIDORES00000030000189/202222/12/20220000284

638,20638,200000009/2022DIVERSOS SERVIDORES00000030000190/202222/12/20220000285

500,00500,000000006/2022DIVERSOS SERVIDORES00000130000191/202222/12/20220000286

3.327,463.327,460000148/2021V. VALBUZI-ME - LOK CAR00000120000066/202222/12/20220000287

286,00286,000000226/2022BRITO E SILVA COMERCIO ELETRO ELETRONICO LTDA00000090000179/202222/12/20220000288

88,0088,000000226/2022BRITO E SILVA COMERCIO ELETRO ELETRONICO LTDA00000090000180/202222/12/20220000289

28,0028,000000226/2022BRITO E SILVA COMERCIO ELETRO ELETRONICO LTDA00000090000181/202222/12/20220000290

1.000,001.000,000000228/2022BRUNO DAMACENO CRUZ - BRUNO ELETROSAT00000010000178/202223/12/20220000291

1.000,001.000,000000186/2022GUILHERME ROCHA BISPO00000120000152/202223/12/20220000292

870,87870,870000150/2022AUTO POSTO EMIRADOS ARABES LTDA00000090000125/202223/12/20220000293

400,00400,000000185/2022BRUNO DAMACENO CRUZ - BRUNO ELETROSAT00000120000151/202223/12/20220000294

990,00990,000000227/2022DARA RODRIGUES PRATES00000120000184/202223/12/20220000295

18.379,7618.774,010000036/2022NETO CONSTRUÇÕES EIRELI00000020000177/202223/12/20220000296

370,00370,000000207/2022GLEICE DA COSTA ALCINO.00000110000173/202223/12/20220000297

99,9099,900000007/2022WALBER DIAS DA SILVA ME00000120000007/202227/12/20220000298

5.794,226.000,000000009/2022DIVERSOS SERVIDORES00000030000195/202227/12/20220000299
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4.925,484.925,480000233/2021E&L PRODUCOES DE SOFTWARE LTDA00000120000153/202228/12/20220000300

1.480,001.480,000000235/2022GLEICE DA COSTA ALCINO.00000110000197/202228/12/20220000301

2.350,002.350,000000233/2022BELOS MONTES CONST, COMÉRCIO, SERV E REFRIG LTDA00000120000196/202228/12/20220000302

3.728,763.728,760000010/2022INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL00000040000192/202228/12/20220000303

6.898,506.898,500000010/2022INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL00000040000193/202228/12/20220000304

756,93756,930000112/2021INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL00000040000185/202128/12/20220000305

212,28212,280000010/2022INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL00000040000194/202228/12/20220000306

191,10191,100000112/2021INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL00000040000185/202128/12/20220000307

185,64185,640000010/2022INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL00000040000183/202228/12/20220000308

90,6790,670000001/2022BANESTES SA - BANCO DO ESTADO DO ESPIRITO SANTO SA00000120000001/202229/12/20220000309

Nº Reg: 00047 0,00128.652,80142.983,82


